RELACAO DE ELEITORES SAAE EXTREMOZ

0000002/1
0000006/1
0000016/1
0000024/1
0000032/1
0000020/1
0000035/1

ALBERTO TARGINO DA SILVA

ANA LUCIA DANTAS GOMES
CLEUSA MARIA DUARTE

ISMAR ALONCO

JULIO BATISTA DE ARAUJO
MANOEL FERREIRA G. JUNIOR
MARIA DA CONCEIGAO S. DE SOUZA

TOTAL DE ELEITORES: 7
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